×

Clinical Studies

Thank you for your interest, but the study is now full and we are no longer accepting patients.

Renuvion Clinical Trials for Aging Skin

Interested in participating in a clinical study for loose, saggy skin under your chin or on your neck?

What is this clinical study for treating saggy skin?

Qualified study participants will receive a study treatment of loose, saggy skin under the chin or on the neck with a new investigational device.

  • This is a product evaluation study to evaluate the safety and effectiveness of a new investigational device to improve the appearance of loose, saggy skin under the chin or on the neck.
  • The study procedure and all visits will take place in a doctor’s office.
  • You will undergo a one‐time study  treatment  and  participate  in  5  follow‐up  evaluations  over  6 months.  You  will  be  compensated  for  your  time  to  attend  follow‐up  appointments.

During initial and follow‐up visits for the clinical trials for treating saggy skin, you will: 

  • Undergo a physical exam 
  • Have photos taken of your face and neck 
  • Provide your medical  history  (initial  visit)  and  any  updates  (follow‐up  visits)
  • Complete questionnaires

Study Location:   

11208 Statesville Rd #300, Huntersville, NC 28078, USA

 

Am I Qualified to Participate in Clinical Trials for Aging Skin?

Basic qualification criteria: 

  • You must be at least 35‐65 years old. 
  • You must be in general good health. 
  • You must be seeking improvement of the appearance of lax tissue in the neck and under the chin.
  • You must not require removal of excess tissue prior to treatment.
  • You must allow use of your photographs for clinical research purposes and possible publication.

Additional clinical trials for treating saggy skin study entry criteria will be assessed by the study doctor.

How Do I Participate in this Clinical Study for Treating Saggy Skin?

If you are interested in learning more and participating in this clinical study, please complete the questionnaire below: 

Thank you for your interest, but the study is now full and we are no longer accepting patients.

By participating in this clinical trial presented on behalf of Hunstad Kortesis Bharti Cosmetic Surgery, participants understand that they may come in contact with confidential or sensitive information and are aware of their responsibility in maintaining the confidentiality of this information. Such information is protected and confidential under applicable federal and state laws, and participants will be required to sign a legally binding confidentiality statement ensuring that patient information shall be assured secure and confidential.

Confidential information includes but is not limited to all information and records or copies of records relating to an individual’s medical services and condition including certain information identifying specific physicians, facilities or other health care providers, claim forms, inquiries, provider bills and statements, and diagnostic information and codes.

All information submitted through this form will go directly to our Clinical Research Team. A member of our team will contact you for potential inclusion in our study. If you are considered eligible and consent to participation in the study, that information will be used for study purposes. If you decide not to participate, your personal information will be deleted from our database.

Doctors image Doctors image

Schedule a Consultation

Interested in learning more? Contact us today to schedule a consultation in Charlotte, North Carolina.

Contact Us Today